Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ned Sharp - (959526) - Skipton Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:56.49
1:56.87
1:57.45
1:58.59
1:59.40
1:59.89
2:00.13
2:00.31
2:00.92
2:01.06
2:01.65
2:02.13
2:02.24
2:03.59
2:04.31
2:04.42
2:04.56
2:05.90
2:05.91
2:06.49
2:06.67
2:07.48
2:09.46
2:09.94
2:10.51

2:12.19

n4nrco

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

671
664
655
636
623
615
612
609
600
598
589
582
580
562

550
549
531
531
524
522
512
489
483
477

Round

m I I I rr I T T M I I I I I I I I I

Date

06/08/22
10/04/22
02/02/20
25/07/19
01/05/22
06/08/22
31/03/19
23/03/19
11/02/22
05/05/19
05/02/23
02/02/20
26/05/18
21/05/17
21/05/17
01/08/18
25/03/18
06/05/18
01/08/19
03/02/19
30/07/17
18/02/18
11/03/17
22/05/16
05/02/17
02/04/17

AnINC A

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

British Championships 2022

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
British Summer Championships

SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022
Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

ESSA 69th National Inter-Divisional Championships
Middle East Open and Junior Championships

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

ASA North East Region Championships

ASA North East Region Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet

City of Sunderland National Qualifier

North East Region Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

British Summer Championships

Team Bath Grand Prix

ESSA 67th National Inter-Divisiona Championships
ASANER Regional Championships 2016

Yorkshire SA County Championships

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Glasgow
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Crawley
Dubai
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Bristol
Liverpool
Sheffield
Leeds

Stockport

Olseiaia

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Ellesmere Co
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Ellesmere Co

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

o

Level

1
1

~“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



c.12.90
2:13.39
2:18.63
2:18.85
2:25.32
2:25.39

2:52.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:01.65
1:56.49
1:59.89
1:59.40
1:56.87
2:00.92
1:57.45
2:02.13
2:05.91
1:58.59
2:01.06
2:00.13
2:00.31
2:06.49
2:04.42
2:02.24
2:05.90
2:04.56
2:07.48
2:06.67
2:03.59
2:04.31
2:12.19
2:09.46
2:10.51
2:13.39
2:09.94
2:12.58
2:18.63
2:18.85
2:25.39
2:25.32
2:52.46

Copyright 2024

447
398
396
345
345
206

WA Pts

589
671
615
623
664
600
655
582
531
636
598
612
609
524
550
580
531
549
512
522
562
552
459
489
477
447
483
455
398
396
345
345
206

I m I I I I

Round

H

I I T I =

I I I I T I I T

m I I I

I

z£/vor 10
05/02/17
03/04/16
07/02/16
07/06/15
07/06/15
11/05/14

Date

05/02/23
06/08/22
06/08/22
01/05/22
10/04/22
11/02/22
02/02/20
02/02/20
01/08/19
25/07/19
05/05/19
31/03/19
23/03/19
03/02/19
01/08/18
26/05/18
06/05/18
25/03/18
18/02/18
30/07/17
21/05/17
21/05/17
02/04/17
11/03/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
22/05/16
22/05/16
03/04/16
07/02/16
07/06/15
07/06/15
11/05/14

ADANEN NEYIVIIE UIANIPIVISTIPS £U 10
Yorkshire SA County Championships

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016
Yorkshire County Championships

ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships
ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet

Meet

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023
Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022
British Championships 2022

Middle East Open and Junior Championships
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Swim England National Summer Meet

British Summer Championships

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

ESSA 69th National Inter-Divisional Championships
Yorkshire County Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

North East Region Championships

City of Sunderland National Qualifier

Team Bath Grand Prix

British Summer Championships

ASA North East Region Championships

ASA North East Region Championships

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet

ESSA 67th National Inter-Divisiona Championships
Yorkshire SA County Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

ASANER Regional Championships 2016

ASANER Regional Championships 2016

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016
Yorkshire County Championships

ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships
ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet

Srigtigiu
Leeds
Stockport
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Dubai
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Glasgow
Sheffield
Sheffield
Crawley
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Bristol
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Stockport
Liverpool
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Stockport
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

SRIpI
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



