Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ned Sharp - (959526) - Skipton Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:56.49	671	F	06/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	1
1:56.87	664	Н	10/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	1
1:57.45	655	F	02/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:58.59	636		25/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Skipton	1
1:59.40	623	Н	01/05/22	SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	1
1:59.89	615	Н	06/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:00.13	612	Н	31/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:00.31	609	Н	23/03/19	ESSA 69th National Inter-Divisional Championships	Crawley		1
2:00.92	600	Н	11/02/22	Middle East Open and Junior Championships	Dubai		1
2:01.06	598	Н	05/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:01.65	589	Н	05/02/23	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:02.13	582	Н	02/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:02.24	580	Н	26/05/18	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:03.59	562	F	21/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Skipton	1
2:04.31	552	Н	21/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Skipton	1
2:04.42	550	Н	01/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:04.56	549	Н	25/03/18	City of Sunderland National Qualifier	Sunderland	Ellesmere Co	1
2:05.90	531	Н	06/05/18	North East Region Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:05.91	531	Н	01/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:06.49	524	Н	03/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:06.67	522	Н	30/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:07.48	512	F	18/02/18	Team Bath Grand Prix	Bristol	Ellesmere Co	1
2:09.46	489	Н	11/03/17	ESSA 67th National Inter-Divisiona Championships	Liverpool		1
2:09.94	483	F	22/05/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:10.51	477	F	05/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:12.19	459	Н	02/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Skipton	1
0.10 E0	AEE	Ц	00/0E/16	ACANED Designal Championabine 2016	Chaffield	Chinton Doworod By SDOD	

Copyright 2024

							Page 2 / 2
۷.۱۷.	30 433	п	22/03/10	ADAMEN NEGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010	Shemein	SKIPLUIT	-1
2:13.	39 447	Н	05/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:18.	63 398	Н	03/04/16	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016	Stockport	Skipton	1
2:18.	85 396	Н	07/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:25.	32 345	Н	07/06/15	ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships	Sheffield		1
2:25.	39 345	F	07/06/15	ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships	Sheffield		1
2:52.	46 206	Н	11/05/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet	Sheffield	Skipton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:01.65	589	Н	05/02/23	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:56.49	671	F	06/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	1
1:59.89	615	Н	06/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	1
1:59.40	623	Н	01/05/22	SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	1
1:56.87	664	Н	10/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:00.92	600	Н	11/02/22	Middle East Open and Junior Championships	Dubai		1
1:57.45	655	F	02/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:02.13	582	Н	02/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:05.91	531	Н	01/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Skipton	1
1:58.59	636		25/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Skipton	1
2:01.06	598	Н	05/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:00.13	612	Н	31/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:00.31	609	Н	23/03/19	ESSA 69th National Inter-Divisional Championships	Crawley		1
2:06.49	524	Н	03/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:04.42	550	Н	01/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:02.24	580	Н	26/05/18	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:05.90	531	Н	06/05/18	North East Region Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:04.56	549	Н	25/03/18	City of Sunderland National Qualifier	Sunderland	Ellesmere Co	1
2:07.48	512	F	18/02/18	Team Bath Grand Prix	Bristol	Ellesmere Co	1
2:06.67	522	Н	30/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:03.59	562	F	21/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Skipton	1
2:04.31	552	Н	21/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Skipton	1
2:12.19	459	Н	02/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Skipton	1
2:09.46	489	Н	11/03/17	ESSA 67th National Inter-Divisiona Championships	Liverpool		1
2:10.51	477	F	05/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:13.39	447	Н	05/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:09.94	483	F	22/05/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:12.58	455	Н	22/05/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:18.63	398	Н	03/04/16	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016	Stockport	Skipton	1
2:18.85	396	Н	07/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:25.39	345	F	07/06/15	ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships	Sheffield		1
2:25.32	345	Н	07/06/15	ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships	Sheffield		1
2:52.46	206	Н	11/05/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet	Sheffield	Skipton	3